
UniprotKB
ID Entry	name organism full	name oglcnacscore oglcnacsites

phosphorylation
sites PMIDS sequence intracellular extracellular cytosol nucleus mitochndrion endoplasmic

reticulum
golgi
apparatus

plasma
membrane

extracellular
region

0

Q9Y651 SOX21_HUMAN Homo
sapiens

Transcription
factor	SOX-
21

17.826004 NaN NaN 38665916 MSKPVDHVKRPMNAFMVWSRAQR
RKMAQENPKMHNSEISKRLGAEWK
LLTESEKRPFIDEAKRLRAMHMKEH
PDYKYRPRRKPKTLLKKDKFAFPVPY
GLGGVADAEHPALKAGAGLHAGAG
GGLVPESLLANPEKAAAAAAAAAAR
VFFPQSAAAAAAAAAAAAAGSPYSLL
DLGSKMAEISSSSSGLPYASSLGYPT
AGAGAFHGAAAAAAAAAAAAGGHT
HSHPSPGNPGYMIPCNCSAWPSPGL
QPPLAYILLPGMGKPQLDPYPAAYAA
AL

True False 1.077 4.474 1.686 0.743 0.941 1.33 1.394


